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Link do produktu: https://akumulatory-online.eu/akumulator-powerbat-7-2ah-6v-p-323.html

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Napiecie [V]

Dtugos¢ [mm]

Wysokos$¢ [mm]
Szerokos$¢ [mm]

Pojemnos¢ [Ah]

Opis produktu

Akumulator Powerbat 7,2Ah 6V

55,00 zt
Dostepny
6

151

924

34

7,2
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